Tontract ncoming Effective [ Termination
Type Amendment # | Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
Oregon
Health
IGA 6 Authority $64,134.00 Additional Funds Y Health 7/1/15 6/30/2017 5/3/16
Oregon
Health
IGA 7 Authority $817,587.00 Additional Funds Y Health 7/1/15 6/30/2017 5/3/16
Oregon
amendme Health Changes to IGA
nt 5 Authority $0.00 #148022 Y Health 7/1/01 6/30/2017 5/4/16
Silverton Oregon Together
Contract Together $24,000.00 program N Health 71115 6/30/2017 5/3/16
amendme Norma Added language to
nt 3 Frazier $0.00 conract (no tobacco) N Juvenile 7/1/14 6/30/2017 5/16/16
Oregon
Health
IGA 8 Authority $349,384.00 | Additional Funding Y Health 7/1/15 6/30/2017 5/16/16
Friends of the
Family of
North Oregon Together
Contract Santiam $24,000.00 Program N Health 7/1/15 6/30/2017 5/3/16
Maxim
Healthcare
Contract Services $60,000.00 Nurses N Sheriff's Office Execution 10/31/2016 5/10/16
Secure
Transportatio Add funds and ext
amendme n of Oregon contract for
nt 1 LLC $5,000.00 transportation N Juvenile 71115 6/30/2017 5/2/16
SHI
International
Contract Corp $960,771.57 | Renewal of Oracle N IT 6/1/16 5/31/2021 5/4/16




Tontract Tncoming Effective | Termination
Type Amendment # | Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
Drennen
Consulting
Contract 2 Services, LLC $0.00 Extension N Public Works Execution 5/31/2016 5/2/16
Radio Upgrade
Contract RadioDan LLC| $75,000.00 Services N Public Works Execution 5/1/2019 5/2/16
Emil Slaticl, Psychological
Contract Ph.D $14,000.00 Evaluation N Juvenile Execution 6/30/2018 5/2/16
New Horizons Directed Nursing
Contract 1 In-Home Care| $331,140.00 Services N Health Execution 6/30/2017 5/11/16
Bridgeway
Recovery Treatment for Adult
Contract Services $223,822.00 Offenders N Sheriff's Office 5/1/16 6/30/2017 5/11/16
Bridgeway
Recovery Treatment for Adult
Contract 1 Services $114,000.00 Offenders N Sheriff's Office 7/1/15 6/30/2017 5/11/16
Lease 5 Tieszen, LLC | $24,480.00 Lease Extension N Health 5/1/09 4/30/2017 5/11/16
Marion
Recycling
Center, Inc.
dba Marion
Environment Add temporary
Contract 1 al Services $0.00 Health locations N Health Execution 10/31/2018 5/2/16
Health Policy
Solutions
NW. LLD dba Tobacco feasibility
Contract Rede Group | $55,874.00 evaluation N Health Execution 6/30/2017 5/3/16




Tontract —coming Effective [ Termination
Type Amendment # ] Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
Agreement for
University of Family Check-up to Community
Contract Oregon $97,380.00 | be conducted by UO Y Services 51116 12/31/2017 5/3/16
County purchasing
City of playgroung
IGA Woodburn $0.00 equipment for City N Health Execution 6/30/2016 5/9/16
Mid-Valley
Behavioral Temporary space
IGA Care Network $0.00 use. N Health Execution 1 year 5/4/16
Accessl
Business Provide training to Upon
Contract Sevices LLC $20,000.00 MC Health staff N Health signatures 3/31/2017 5/9/16
BOLDplannin Allows MC use of
Contract ginc $4,999.00 EOP N Public Works 5/1/16 4/30/2017 5/9/16
BOLDplannin Provide consultation
Contract glnc $14,600.00 for updating EOP N Public Works 5/2/16 4/30/2017 5/9/16
amendme Mark Rowley Add funds to
nt 1 MD $4,000.00 | complete payments N Sheriff's Office 711/15 6/30/2016 5/11/16
Antique
Powerland
Museum MC to provide police
Contract Association $3,076.16 services for event Y Sheriff's Office 7/31/16 8/7/2016 5/12/16
Republic
Contract Services $14,000.00 Work Crews Y Juvenile 7/1/16 6/30/2018 5/9/16




Tontract Thcoming —Effective | fermination
Type Amendment # | Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
Consolidated
Food
Contract 4 Management | $1,038,536.00 Extension N Sheriff's Office 3112 6/30/2017 5/19/16
Amendme
nt 1 Total Reclaim $0.00 Appliance Recycling N Public Works Execution 9/30/2018 5/11/16
Consultant for
TriWest alternative payment
Contract Group, LLC | $50,000.00 strategies N Health 4/1/16 4/30/2017 5/13/16
Healthcare
Resource
Contract 3 Group, LLC $0.00 Extension N Health 7/1/15 12/31/2016 5/11/16
Center for
Hope & Space Use
MOU Safety $0.00 Agreement N District Attorney | Execution 6/30/2019 5/12/16
Dr. Aaron
Contract 1 Vitells $0.00 Added Tobacco Lang. N Juvenile 7115 6/30/2018 5/12/16
Downtown
Storage and
Warehouse,
Lease 7 LLC $235,930.00 Lease Extension N Clerk 4/1/16 3/31/2018 5/25/16
amendme Email Statick Added language to
nt 1 PhD $0.00 conract (no tobacco) N Juvenile 7116 6/30/2018 5/16/16
amendme Trinity Added language to
nt 6 Services |, LLC $0.00 conract (no tobacco) N Juvenile 11/1/11 12/31/2016 5/16/16
IGA Turner PD $2,500.00 Police Services N Sheriff's Office 6/30/16 7/5/2016 5/16/16
IGA Aumsville PD| $2,500.00 Police Services N Sheriff's Office 6/30/16 7/5/2016 5/16/16




Contract Tncoming Effective [ lermination
Type Amendment # | Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
Granbury Software for Fresh Upon
Contract Solutions $8,077.00 Start Market N Juvenile signatures 6/30/2019 5/31/16
Oregon Pharmacy areement
Health for emergency Upon
MOuU Authority $0.00 prepardness N Health signatures Ongoing 5/24/16
Subscription to Lexis
Contract LexisNexis $23,634.00 Advantage N Legal 6/1/16 10/31/2019 5/23/16
Couch
Polygraph
Contract 2 Services LLC $0.00 Added Tobacco Lang. N Juvenile 8/24/15 6/30/2017 5/23/16
Oregon
Family
Support
Contract 1 Network $0.00 Term Extension N Health 7/1/15 6/30/2017 5/23/16
Passport to
Languages,
Contract inc. $5,000.00 Interpreting Svcs. N Juvenile 7/1/16 6/30/2017 5/23/16
Recovery
Outreach
Community Peer Coalition Upon
Contract 1 Center $5,000.00 Activities N Health signatures 6/30/2016 5/25/16
First
American
Title
Company of
Contract 1 Oregon $11,550.00 Lien searches N Assessor 7/1/16 6/30/2017 5/31/16
Confederated
Tribes of 477 Self Sufficiency Upon
IGA Siletz Indians $0.00 Program N Business Services| signatures 9/1/12018 5/26/16




contract Tncoming Effective [ lermination
Type Amendment # | Contractor Amount Description of Work Funds Department Date Date Completed
Moscato,
Okenski & Tax Property Upon
Contract Associates $24,500.00 Appraisals N Assessor signatures 6/15/2017 5/26/16
National
Interpreting
Service DBA
Anderson
Interpreting
Contract 2 Service $10,000.00 Interpreting Svcs. N Health 12/1/14 11/30/2016 5/31/16
Salem Shelter Community
Contract 1 Services $11,000.00 | Additional Funding N Services 71114 6/30/2016 5/31/16
Community
Contract 1 Afton Tickets $0.00 Reinstatement N Services Execution 1/30/2017 5/31/16




